
 
                                                                                           

*Important Note (for Bank Official) : Use PAYFEE menu                                    
 
                                                                       (Bank’s Copy) 

                                                Punjab National Bank 

 Branch      

Institute Name ABESIT COLLEGE    

Admission No  

Student Name   

Father’s Name  

Mobile No  

Course  

 Year : Semester: 
 

 Date of Deposit D D M M Y Y 

Particulars of Deposit Amount in Rs  
Fee Amount  
Bank Charges Rs 50.00 
Total Amount  

 
Details of Cash/Cheque: 

Chq No & Date Amount Details of 
Note 

Rs 

  2000x 
 500x 
200x 
100x 
50x 
20x 
10x 
5x 
2x 
1x 

 

TOTAL  
 

Amt in words   
 

Initiating  
Official 

 Passing 
Authority 

 

Transaction No 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Depositor’s   Signature                                                Bank’s Seal & Signature  
 
 
 

 
  

 
         
                                                      (Institute’s Copy) 

                                         Punjab National Bank 
Branch      

Institute Name ABESIT COLLEGE    

Admission No  

Student Name   

Father’s Name  

Mobile No  

Course  

 Year : Semester: 
 

 Date of Deposit D D M M Y Y 

Particulars of Deposit Amount in Rs  
Fee Amount  
Bank Charges Rs 50.00 
Total Amount  

 
Details of Cash/Cheque: 

Chq No & Date Amount Details of 
Note 

Rs 

  2000x 
 500x 
200x 
100x 
50x 
20x 
10x 
5x 
2x 
1x 

 

TOTAL  
 

Amt in words   
 

Initiating  
Official 

 Passing 
Authority 

 

Transaction No 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Depositor’s   Signature                                                Bank’s Seal & Signature  
 
 
 

 
 

 
     

(Customer’s Copy) 

                                          Punjab National Bank 

Branch      

Institute Name ABESIT COLLEGE 

Admission No  

Student Name   

Father’s Name  

Mobile No  

Course  

 Year : Semester: 
 

 Date of Deposit D D M M Y Y 

Particulars of Deposit Amount in Rs  
Fee Amount  
Bank Charges Rs 50.00 
Total Amount  

 
Details of Cash/Cheque: 

Chq No & Date Amount Details of 
Note 

Rs 

  2000x 
 500x 
200x 
100x 
50x 
20x 
10x 
5x 
2x 
1x 

 

TOTAL  
 

Amt in words   
 

Initiating  
Official 

 Passing 
Authority 

 

Transaction No 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Depositor’s   Signature                                                Bank’s Seal & Signature  

CAUTION: USE “FCMBR” MENU OPTION IN FINACLE INSTEAD OF “TM” 
Institute Code- ABEIT     Collection Code- ABEIT      

Cash can be deposited at any branch of Punjab National Bank 
 

DIST. NO. DIST. NO. DIST. NO. 

CAUTION: USE “FCMBR” MENU OPTION IN FINACLE INSTEAD OF “TM” 
Institute Code- ABEIT     Collection Code- ABEIT      

Cash can be deposited at any branch of Punjab National Bank 

CAUTION: USE “FCMBR” MENU OPTION IN FINACLE INSTEAD OF “TM” 
Institute Code- ABEIT     Collection Code- ABEIT      

Cash can be deposited at any branch of Punjab National Bank 


